GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, JALGAON
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FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 REGULAR SECOND YEAR, THIRD YEAR (DSE & NONDSE)B.TECH

femid:—21 /10 / 2021

FESS TYPE nOf‘.,.-... FEES OTHER FEES./ NON GOVT. FEES Less 25% |TOTAL FEES (6 &
CATEGORY i .-”““M_mcz c—”‘__-..,..-—umm.w_mz.n OTHER FEES ** | Institutional Other Fees i Amount (**) ] o it
SR.NO. 1 i 3 4 5 6 7 3 9
B Deadon :_....N_“.,._.”_h sashmir S | staarashara State Candidate| 15000 | 39850 25000 800 80650 | 16250 | 64400 Online Payment through SBI Collect
OPEN (Having PTC/STC &, Phy. s e only ( See Details in Admission notice
% |iaabi, EcSavicaman, A.CA® Maharashtra State Candidate] ] 5000 39850 25000 800 80650 16250 64400 uploaded on college website)
3 OPEN (Having EBC.SEBC,EWS )  |Maharashira State Candidate]  750/() 39850 25000 800 73150 16250 56900
4 TFWS (ANl Category) Maharashtra State Candidate Nil 39850 25000 800 65650 16250 49400
5 =n=:._.mm.m\,ﬂwmm_._.“%ﬂ. (OBC | b arastitra State Comdiidate Nil 39850 Nil 800 40650 9963 30687
6 Reserved Category Students (SC/ST) |Maharashtrn State Candidate] Nl Nil Nil 800 800 0 800
# Applicable to candidates whose parent's income is less than 8 Lakhs. Those having income more than 8 Lakhs full fee will be applicable as per Open Category.
NON GOVT. Other Fee Details Col.No.4 as Under Institutional Other Fee Details Col.No.5 as 5
1. Gymkhana Fee NMU Charges (Yuvarang, feu- (**) Baw Aufes ad 2029.22 Him Hzhifa arER Woemrda g
( 1-card,Magnzine, Medical,etc.) 3500 gu.nwu.:“m,. & Other Co-curricular 250 R, Nﬂgﬂﬂ_ﬂ_ R 91 a S UFH e o 2 % Mﬂnﬂ ﬁmﬂ
2. Training & Placement Fee 1500 Student Aid Fund 500 Qverel dd IR, TG LY A FiaEa enEwEe o1 ure sieu <reER Hatha
3. Library Fee 4500 E-Sovidaa 50 freneatan gje s stole vt Rreneadsh sifa el
4. Caution Money Deposit 0 Eligibility Fee 0
5. Internet & E-mail Facilities Fee 2500 TOTAL FEE Rs. 800
6. Annual Social Gathering & Other
Cultural Activities Fees 1500
7. Laboratory Fees 9000 In addition to other fee, Following Fee will be charged as under :
.”ﬁ_”_.“M”_hﬂmaﬁn_ﬂmun__ﬁ_n:nﬂﬂw..._. oy i 2500 1) Fees for students co-operative stores Rs.30/- will be charged separately
TOTAL FEE Rs. 25000
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e Aaera Remell wq.smmeer dte A die endl.ade 395 2 Al Remeres uRigdlR w@wn e /G waiA Rsm i stad wama we/FAs Bell oda dadte En Rraeata 2a ade ade
feeneatslt dztdah wriermad® aawia Am-m Faeishan gEereesi Facies HQ. Reeaia W Feedtd fifga sl sl oft st swdte adt Reeeatdl vy zas ApfieaEmdia suked stasus R wew
IufRelisidt B Faca w@e gelt Rea swic sel ar Reaeata Rreememr g e sl awte ard Rt sl emd.2) 31.3.3,9,9 a & tad oo Reneatan wder e dwa snden s S
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Copy To - 1) Notice Board 2) Shri. R. A Dalvi - for uploading on college website 3)Admission Committee

4) Cashier for information & Necessary action 5) All HoD for information 6)Fee Concession Department (Student Section )
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FEE STRUCTURE 2021-22 FINAL YEAR (DSE & NONDSE) B.TECH
GOVT. OTHER FEES. / NON GOV, FEES RO
nu._.nuom.wmm gy o DEVELOPMEN | 11cp g oo ____.:.Em..s_ Other |TOTAL FEES »U.H_u..w” %_._ L >r.:— il REMARKS
FEES s ity

SR.NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

K ] e 1% ] 39850 25000 1250 81100 | 16250 | 64850 Online Payment through SBI Collect

N (Havin _ rashtra State onl See Details in Admission notice

B s g Ml 1150 | 8% 25000 1250 81100 | 16250 | 64850 4 cﬁv_s doil 6 college websits)

3 OPEN (Having EBC,SEBC,EWS ) Z%mﬂ.w.ﬂ.ﬂ.w:; 7500 39850 25000 1250 73600 16250 57350

’ TFWS (All Category) St s Ay NA 39850 25000 1250 66100 | 16250 49850

T e T e | | | pee e e suw

L] Reserved Category Students (SC/ST) ?—w—.h.u”—“".h”_nm-s-n 2} z> NA —NWO -NMQ 0 —ch
# Applicable to candidates whose parent's income is less than 8 Lakhs. Those having income more than 8 Lakhs full fee will be applicable as per Open Category.

NON GOVT.Other Fee Details Col.No.4 as Under Institutional Other Fee Details Col.No.5 as

1. Gymkhana Fee NMU Charges (Yuvarang, Ru- (**) Bas duftes ad 2029.22 st defa e whesda gu@
( I-card,Magazine,Medical,etc.) 3500 ?_u.nu..n.r.n.. & Other Co-curricular 250 s, @ Rt 2156 @ B D e g 28 % s "aea
2. Training & Placement Fee 1500 Student Aid Fund 500| Boerral Aet IR, Ta 95 aellaEd MEGHREH Rrel UTa SEH EIEER Hada
3. Library Fee 4500 E-Suvidha 50 freneaten g s st el Rreneatalt sz el
4. Caution Money Deposit 0 Convocation Fee 450
5. Internet & E-mail Facilities Fee (**50%) 2500} TOTAL FEE Rs. 1250
6. Annual Social Gathering & Other
Cultural Activities Fees : 1500
7. Laboratory Fees 9000 In addition to other fee, Following Fee will be charged as under :

8. Miscelleneous Fees( Including Campus,

Malitersnce, Tachulcal Auetvities) 2500 1) Fees for students co-operative stores Rs.30/- will be charged separately

TOTAL FEE Rs. 25000
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Copy To - 1) Notice Board 2) Shri. R.A.Dalvi - for uploading on college website
3) Admission Committee 4) Cashier for information & Necessary action
5) All HoD for information 6) Fee Concession Department (Student Section)
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